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2025/26 OBAA #1TZE SR B ExCo Office-Bearers

EE Chairman Phyllis Fong chairman@obaahk.org

eSS Vice-Chairman <fRZE vacant> vice@obaahk.org

wE Secretary Henry Tsui& 1t secretary@obaahk.org

At X Treasurer <fRZE vacant> treasurer@obaahk.org

BES#%/ Membership & Promotion Manager Henry Tsui members@obaahk.org

#mEs/\4H Editor Hugh Chick editor@obaahk.org

EFTERE Club House Manager Lee Kin Wah clubhouse@obaahk.org

BAREB/NE  Canoe Interest Group Chairman Wong Yun Wo& 1t cig@obaahk.org

2 11H\#/ 4 Mountaineering Interest Group Chairman Rick Au mig@obaahk.org

EIR;EE/VE  Sailing Activities Group Chairman Wong Yun Wo sag@obaahk.org

HER#%/E  Social Services Group Chairman Peter Jong ssq@obaahk.org

IR oREE/VAE Other Interest Group Chairman Rick AuZ 1t sig@obaahk.org

Chairman Vice-Chairman Secretary Treasurer

Phyllis Fong (##2E vacant) (Henry Tsuigft, (##ZE vacant)

Club House M&P Manager Editor CIG Chairman
Manager Henry Tsui Hugh Chick (Wong Yun Wo
Lee Kin Wah 1)
SAG Chairman MIG Chairman SSG Chairman OIG Chairman

Wong Yun Wo Rick Au Peter Jong (Rick AuZ )
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(ED26H AR XA HE) 40 40 0
LifexAEE 96 96 0
Ordinary& @S 8 164 164 0
Family=X iz 2 %8 26 26 0
DependentiIFEE X & 29 29 0
AssociateBlZ2 & 39 39 0
Youth/student&5VE/B4EE 4 4 0
Total 428 A2 398 398 0
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YouthEV &8
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1. EEFANEEEREIRZ0BAA FEZIR{TIRS004-083-253864-001 - ~&" The
Outward Bound (Alumni) Association of Hong Kong Limited” =t “The OB(A)A of HK

= Emembers@obaahk.orgE EE#5/\AH -

B8 E7/)\#Membership & Promotion Group #&3% Henry Tsui {RiZES members@obaahM
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Phyllis Fong ~ Rick Au ~ Wong Yun Wo - Lee Kin Wah - Henry Tsui ~ Hugh Chick - Terriea
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EiJE Treasurer 97677433
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